
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

D N F  

Not classified 
D N S  

No. 

6 
191 

51 
53 

269 
27 

128 
54 
15 
11 

1 
169 
351 

34 
94 

8 
14 
31 
64 

66 

Name 

Fabio PODESTA' 
Luca ZURLA 
Federico AMATA 
Fabio GOLINELLI 
Davide VEROLLA 
Matteo PITTALUNGA 
Simone PIAZZA 
Maurizio NICOLETTI 
Claudio FARIGU 
Marco MAZZONI 
Giacomo BACCOLINI 
Stefano SORESINI 
Gabriele BAROLLO 
Luca CHIODETTI 
Damiano REMEDI 
Luca FIAMMANTI 
Simone DRAICCHIO 
Piero FIGAROLI 
Alessandro SANQUIRICO 

Mathia BEATRIZZOTTI 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Class 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

1:14.055 
1:15.080 
1:15.878 
1:16.357 
1:16.750 
1:16.816 
1:17.001 
1:17.397 
1:17.665 
1:18.262 
1:18.391 
1:18.517 
1:19.008 
1:19.022 
1:19.495 
1:19.641 
1:20.175 
1:20.203 

Diff 

1.025 
1.823 
2.302 
2.695 
2.761 
2.946 
3.342 
3.610 
4.207 
4.336 
4.462 
4.953 
4.967 
5.440 
5.586 
6.120 
6.148 

Gap 

1.025 
0.798 
0.479 
0.393 
0.066 
0.185 
0.396 
0.268 
0.597 
0.129 
0.126 
0.491 
0.014 
0.473 
0.146 
0.534 
0.028 

In Lap 

1 
4 
4 
2 
2 
6 
4 
6 
7 
2 
5 
4 
5 
3 
8 
8 
2 
8 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/28/2016 5:37:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

6 Turno Prove Libere 

Race (8 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

8/28/2016 17:20 


